Features & Benefits
MagniVu™ Technology Provides
500 ps Timing Resolution on All
Channels All the Time Through
the Same Probe
Up to 200 MHz State
Acquisition with 400 MHz Data
Rate for Advanced Processors

Safety – UL3111-1, CSA1010.1, EN61010-1,
IEC61010-1.
Ordering Information
TLA60X
Logic Analyzer with External Display.
Includes: Mouse, Keyboard, Front-panel Cover, Accessory
Pouch, Probe retainer bracket, Probe manual, Power Cord
(North American 120 VAC, 60 Hz), Software, User
Manual, Certificate of Calibration, and One-year Warranty
(return to Tektronix), and your choice of probes. Display is
not included – order Opt. 1M or Opt. 2M or use any
SVGA monitor.
TLA601 – 34 channel Logic Analyzer, 2 GHz timing,
100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select one probe option
below). Options for up to 256 K depth and/or 200 MHz
state. Requires external display.
TLA602 – 68 channel Logic Analyzer, 2 GHz timing,
100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select one probe option
below). Options for up to 256 K depth and/or 200 MHz
state. Requires external display.
TLA603 – 102 channel Logic Analyzer, 2 GHz timing,
100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select one probe option
below). Options for up to 256 K depth and/or 200 MHz
state. Requires external display.
TLA604 – 136 channel Logic Analyzer, 2 GHz timing,
100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select one probe option
below). Options for up to 256 K depth and/or 200 MHz
state. Requires external display.
TLA61X
Logic Analyzer with Internal Display.
Includes: Mouse, Keyboard, Front-panel cover, Accessory
Pouch, Probe Retainer Bracket, Probe Manual, Power
Cord (North American 120 VAC, 60 Hz), Software, User
Manual, Certificate of Calibration, and One-year Warranty
(return to Tektronix), and your choice of probes.
TLA611 – 34 channel Logic Analyzer, 2 GHz timing,
100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select one probe option
below). Options for up to 256 K depth and/or 200 MHz
state.
TLA612 – 68 channel Logic Analyzer, 2 GHz timing,
100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select one probe option
below). Options for up to 256 K depth and/or 200 MHz
state.
TLA613 – 102 channel Logic Analyzer, 2 GHz timing,
100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select one probe option
below). Options for up to 256 K depth and/or 200 MHz
state.
TLA614 – 136 channel Logic Analyzer, 2 GHz timing,
100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select one probe option
below). Options for up to 256 K depth and/or 200 MHz
state.
TLA Family • Logic Analyzers • www.tektronix.com/LA6
Logic Analyzers
TLA Family
TLA62X
Logic Analyzer with Internal Display.
Includes: Mouse, Keyboard, Front-panel cover, Accessory
Pouch, Probe Retainer Bracket, Probe Manual, Power
Cord (North American 120 VAC, 60 Hz), Software, User
Manual, Certificate of Calibration, and One-year Warranty
(return to Tektronix), and your choice of probes.
TLA621 – 34 channel Logic Analyzer, 2 GHz timing,
100 MHz state, 1 M depth (must select one probe option
below). Option for up to 200 MHz state.
TLA622 – 68 channel Logic Analyzer, 2 GHz timing,
100 MHz state, 1 M depth (must select one probe option
below). Option for up to 200 MHz state.
TLA623 – 102 channel Logic Analyzer, 2 GHz timing,
100 MHz state, 1 M depth (must select one probe option
below). Option for up to 200 MHz state.